Beaver Township
Administration Office
P.O. Box 598
11999 South Ave.
North Lima, Ohio 44452-0598
Email: trustees@beavertwp-oh.gov
Phone 330-549-3993 - Fax 330-549-3020

Trustees Meetings: 2™ Tuesday — 6:00 p.m.

TRUSTEES:

Pamela L. Simmons
psimmons@beavertwp-oh.gov

Ronald L.Kappler

Erik J. Tabor
etabor@beavertwp-oh.gov

FISCAL OFFICER:

ADMINISTRATIVE ASS’T.:

FIRE CHIEF:

POLICE CHIEF:

ROAD SUPT

ZONING INSPECTOR:

PARK BOARD CHAIRMAN:

RECYCLING COORDINATOR:

Richard Lotze
rrlotze@beavertwp-oh.gov

Tracey Parks
taparks@beavertwp-oh.gov

Larry Sauerwein
btfdchief21@yahoo.com

Carl Frost
cnfrost@beavertwp-oh.gov

Brad Burbick
bburbick@beavertwp-oh.gov

Richard J. Martin
rimartin@beavertwp-oh.gov

Scott Conway

Cindy Sauerwein

330-549-0125

330-549-3993

330-549-2657

330-549-3993

330-549-3993

330-549-2133

330-549-5338

330-549-2516

330-549-9295

330-549-3993

330-549-3993



